
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price of a barrel of oil 

 

 

 

 

 

36.54

33.12

30.00

32.00

34.00

36.00

38.00

40.00

42.00

44.00

Oil - $ per barrel

4/1/16 29/1/16

102.69

105.99

102.01

101.05

90.00

95.00

100.00

105.00

110.00

Unleaded pump - ppl Diesel pump - ppl

4/1/16 29/1/16

100.83

97.01

99.67

96.22

90.00

95.00

100.00

105.00

110.00

Unleaded wholesale -
pence per litre

Diesel wholesale -
pence per litre

4/1/16 29/1/16


